—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients

Total Wages

$29,411
$28,800
$26,952
$26,761
$26,670
$26,508
$25,670
$25,473
$24,493
$23,717
$22,789
$22,033
$21,457
$20,699
$18,812
$18,249
$18,038
$17,590
$17,578
$17,482
$17,451
$17,255
$16,385
$15,759
$15,569
$15,450
$15,411
$15,399
$15,300
$15,206
$14,963



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients

$14,926
$14,911
$14,829
$14,799
$14,662
$14,600
$14,514
$14,368
$14,314
$14,085
$14,030
$13,996
$13,937
$13,865
$13,855
$13,792
$13,655
$13,567
$13,339
$13,199
$13,183
$13,105
$12,982
$12,947
$12,892
$12,865
$12,589
$12,410
$12,251
$12,070
$11,950
$11,950



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients

$11,871
$11,761
$11,725
$11,697
$11,352
$11,343
$11,337
$11,289
$11,084
$10,728
$10,717
$10,517
$10,119
$10,095
$10,060
$9,078
$8,605
$8,495
$8,026
$7,503
$7,189
$6,872
$6,653
$6,557
$6,047
$5,712
$5,695
$4,713
$4,606
$4,475
$4,106
$3,774



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients
Opportunity Center Clients

$3,698
$3,653
$3,312
$3,227
$3,201



