	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$29,411
2.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$28,800
3.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$26,952
4.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$26,761
5.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$26,670
6.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$26,508
7.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$25,670
8.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$25,473
9.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$24,493
10.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$23,717
11.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$22,789
12.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$22,033
13.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$21,457
14.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$20,699
15.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$18,812
16.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$18,249
17.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$18,038
18.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$17,590
19.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$17,578
20.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$17,482
21.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$17,451
22.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$17,255
23.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$16,385
24.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$15,759
25.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$15,569
26.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$15,450
27.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$15,411
28.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$15,399
29.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$15,300
30.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$15,206
31.	Opportunity Center Clients		Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,963

32.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,926
33.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,911
34.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,829
35.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,799
36.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,662
37.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,600
38.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,514
39.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,368
40.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,314
41.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,085
42.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$14,030
43.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,996
44.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,937
45.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,865
46.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,855
47.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,792
48.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,655
49.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,567
50.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,339
51.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,199
52.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,183
53.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$13,105
54.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$12,982
55.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$12,947
56.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$12,892
57.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$12,865
58.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$12,589
59.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$12,410
60.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$12,251
61.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$12,070
62.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$11,950
63.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$11,950

65.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$11,761
66.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$11,725
67.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$11,697
68.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$11,352
69.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$11,343
70.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$11,337
71.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$11,289
72.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$11,084
73.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$10,728
74.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$10,717
75.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$10,517
76.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$10,119
77.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$10,095
78.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$10,060
79.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$9,078
80.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$8,605
81.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$8,495
82.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$8,026
83.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$7,503
84.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$7,189
85.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$6,872
86.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$6,653
87.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$6,557
88.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$6,047
89.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$5,712
90.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$5,695
91.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$4,713
92.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$4,606
93.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$4,475
94.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$4,106
95.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$3,774

96.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$3,698
97.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$3,653
98.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$3,312
99.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$3,227
100.	Opportunity Center Clients	Shasta County	Opportunity Center Clients	\$3,201